
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd., Ste. 201

Portland, OR 97232

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135
(715) 799-3823

(608) 318-1595

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

James Lee

pete lathrop

Trish Lowry

Larry 
Dvoratchek

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Josh 
Triebenbach

First Supply

estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist

Contract 8711

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 223-6618

Plan Room

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.com

projectcenter@djcoregon.comDJC Project Center (503) 274-0624

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Amy Ge
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Contract 8711

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

W336S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066-8709

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

2121 Brooks Avenue

Neenah, WI 54956

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

matthew.stec@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Company (262) 685-7377

Renoy Thomas

Kim 
Christopherson kim@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Landscaping 

Co. (262) 968-4090

Matthew Stec

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Matt Kupper

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(206) 373-9500

estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.com (262) 694-3166

Ken Nine

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Oldcastle Infrastructure

Work Plans

Source 
Management

Craig Glinski

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Henry Conklin

Ruth Geier (715) 359-4042Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

Brandon 
Bradley

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

sarah.janis@integrityge.com

(574) 904-6336

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

workplans@mge.com

(920) 348-5100
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Contract 8711

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Mitch 
Urbanowicz

William Kahl

150

(608) 836-1071

ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Nicholas Cotter

Lori Langer

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(608) 592-0625

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Brian Drager

Janice Ryan

briand@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Joe Culek

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Ryan Bendixen

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.com

(608) 846-4657

jculek@rpcattell.com

janice@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931Katie Stippich

(608) 222-3180

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com (608) 255-9223
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